10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

President/Superintendent
Vice President of Human Resources
Vice President of Student

Services/Assistant Superintendent

Vice President of Academic
Affairs/Assistant Superintendent
Vice President of Petaluma Campus
Faculty

Vice President of Business Services
Director, Purchasing & Graphics
Services

Counselor

Faculty

Dean lll, Liberal Arts & Sciences
Dean lll, Counseling & Support
Services

Faculty

Faculty

Dean lll, Curriculum and
Educational Support Services
Dean Il, Health Sciences

Faculty

Dean lll, Public Safety

Community College District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Department
SRJC - President's Office

SRJC - Human Resources
Department

SRJC - Student Services
SRJC - Academic Affairs
SRJC - Petaluma Campus
SRJC - Life Sciences

SRJC - Business Services
SRJC - Purchasing

SRJC - Counseling

SRJC - Counseling

SRJC - Dean Liberal Arts &
Sciences

SRJC - Counseling

SRJC - Behavioral Sciences
SRJC - Health Sciences
SRJC - Dean Curriculum/Educ
Support

SRJC - Health Sciences

SRJC - Petaluma/Mathematics

SRIC - Dept of Public Safety

Total Wages

$243,371

$151,875

$151,875

$147,690

$147,690

$146,240

$144,900

$139,182

$138,280

$136,254

$135,820

$134,657

$133,490

$133,017

$130,852

$130,016

$129,953

$129,216



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Faculty

Faculty

Dean Il, Language Arts & Academic

Foundations

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Dean lll, Facilities Planning &
Operations

Director, Information Technology
Faculty

Dean lll, Learning Resources &
Educational Technology
Faculty

Director, Fiscal Services
Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Dean ll, Kinesiology, Athletics, &
Dance/Athletic Director

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

SRJC - English

SRJC - Mathematics

SRJC - Dean Language Arts &
Acad Foun

SRJC - Business Administration
SRJC - Mathematics

SRJC - Behavioral Sciences
SRJC - Mathematics

SRJC - Facilities Operations-SR
SRJC - Information Technology
SRJC - College Skills

SRJC - Library & Info Resources
SRJC - Communication Studies
SRJC - Accounting

SRJC - Petaluma/Mathematics
SRJC - Culinary Arts

SRJC - Computer Studies
Department

SRJC - Mathematics

SRJC - Kinesiology, Ath, &
Dance

$128,954

$128,825

$128,816

$128,123

$127,842

$127,433

$126,827

$126,816

$126,816

$126,679

$126,660

$126,569

$126,290

$126,020

$125,206

$124,414

$123,740

$122,682



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Foundation-Executive Director
Dean I, Instruction & Technical
Services/Petaluma Campus
Faculty

Director, Institutional Research
Faculty

Counselor

Dean I, Arts & Humanities
Dean ll, Disabled Students

Programs & Services

Dean ll, Child Development &
Teacher Education

Director, Student Financial Services

Director, Student Health Services

Faculty

Counselor

Programmer Analyst, Senior
(Confidential)

Director, Student Affairs and New

Student Programs

Faculty

Director, Human Resources

Director, Bookstore

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

SRJC - SRIJC Foundation

SRJC - Petaluma Campus

SRJC - Business Administration
SRJC - Petaluma/Inst. Research
SRJC - Mathematics

SRJC - Counseling

SRJC - Dean Arts & Humanities
SRJC - Disability Resources
SRJC - Child Development
SRJC - Financial Aid

SRJC - Student Health Services
SRJC - Modern & Classical
Languages

SRJC - Counseling

SRJC - Information Technology
SRJC - Student Affairs

SRJC - Petaluma/Life

SRJC - Human Resources

Department
SRJC - Bookstore

$122,676

$122,076

$122,029

$121,888

$120,889

$120,327

$120,276

$119,896

$119,498

$119,498

$119,498

$119,239

$117,786

$117,666

$117,495

$117,154

$117,010

$116,179



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Faculty

Counselor

Faculty

Counselor

Faculty

Dean Il, Student Services/Petaluma

Counselor

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Director, Academic Records &
International Admissions
Faculty

Faculty

Director, Admissions & Records
Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

SRJC - Chemistry

SRJC - Counseling

SRJC - Business Administration
SRJC - Counseling

SRJC - Mathematics

SRJC - Petaluma Campus

SRJC - Petaluma/Counseling
SRJC - Mathematics

SRJC - Life Sciences

SRJC - Behavioral Sciences
SRJC - Admissions & Records
SRJC - Mathematics

SRJC - Petaluma/Computer
Studies

SRJC - Admissions & Records
SRJC - Communication Studies
SRJC - Social Science

SRJC - College Skills

SRJC - Industrial & Trade
Technology

$116,056

$115,892

$115,529

$114,725

$114,580

$114,558

$114,107

$113,960

$113,853

$113,731

$113,324

$113,154

$112,577

$111,975

$111,742

$110,701

$110,295

$109,880



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Programmer Analyst, Senior

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Director, Facilities Operations

Faculty

Director, Community Education

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Counselor

Counselor

Librarian

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

SRJC - Behavioral Sciences

SRJC - Kinesiology, Ath, &
Dance

SRJC - Agriculture/Natural
Resource

SRJC - Information Technology
SRJC - Life Sciences

SRJC - Computer Studies
Department

SRJC - Chemistry

SRJC - Facilities Operations-SR
SRJC - Health Sciences

SRJC - Community Ed

SRJC - Intdis Stud Phil, Hums,
Relig

SRJC - Mathematics

SRJC - Business Administration
SRJC - Industrial & Trade
Technology

SRJC - Health Sciences

SRJC - Petaluma/Counseling

SRJC - Counseling

SRJC - Library & Info Resources

$109,626

$109,558

$109,346

$108,756

$108,711

$107,892

$107,447

$107,362

$107,164

$107,150

$106,455

$106,378

$105,394

$105,296

$105,121

$105,047

$104,950

$104,761



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

College Nurse Practitioner

Programmer Analyst

Programmer Analyst, Senior

Faculty

Faculty

Programmer Analyst, Senior

Faculty

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

Sonoma County Junior College
District

SRJC - Agriculture/Natural
Resource

SRJC - Agriculture/Natural
Resource

SRJC - Music

SRJC - Student Health Services
SRJC - Information Technology
SRJC - Information Technology
SRJC - Health Sciences

SRJC - Engineering/Physics

SRJC - Information Technology

SRJC - Social Science

$104,375

$104,273

$104,140

$104,130

$104,093

$103,945

$103,418

$103,345

$103,092

$102,966



