	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	President/Superintendent		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - President's Office	\$243,371
2.	Vice President of Human Resources		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Human Resources Department	\$151,875
3.	Vice President of Student Services/Assistant Superintendent		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Student Services	\$151,875
4.	Vice President of Academic Affairs/Assistant Superintendent		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Academic Affairs	\$147,690
5.	Vice President of Petaluma Campus		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Petaluma Campus	\$147,690
6.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Life Sciences	\$146,240
7.	Vice President of Business Services		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Business Services	\$144,900
8.	Director, Purchasing & Graphics Services		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Purchasing	\$139,182
9.	Counselor		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Counseling	\$138,280
10.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Counseling	\$136,254
11.	Dean III, Liberal Arts & Sciences		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Dean Liberal Arts & Sciences	\$135,820
12.	Dean III, Counseling & Support Services		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Counseling	\$134,657
13.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Behavioral Sciences	\$133,490
14.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Health Sciences	\$133,017
15.	Dean III, Curriculum and Educational Support Services		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Dean Curriculum/Educ Support	\$130,852
16.	Dean II, Health Sciences		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Health Sciences	\$130,016
17.	Faculty		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Petaluma/Mathematics	\$129,953
18.	Dean III, Public Safety		Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Dept of Public Safety	\$129,216

19.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - English	\$128,954
20.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Mathematics	\$128,825
21.	Dean II, Language Arts & Academic Foundations	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Dean Language Arts & Acad Foun	\$128,816
22.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Business Administration	\$128,123
23.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Mathematics	\$127,842
24.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Behavioral Sciences	\$127,433
25.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Mathematics	\$126,827
26.	Dean III, Facilities Planning & Operations	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Facilities Operations-SR	\$126,816
27.	Director, Information Technology	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Information Technology	\$126,816
28.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - College Skills	\$126,679
29.	Dean III, Learning Resources & Educational Technology	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Library & Info Resources	\$126,660
30.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Communication Studies	\$126,569
31.	Director, Fiscal Services	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Accounting	\$126,290
32.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Petaluma/Mathematics	\$126,020
33.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Culinary Arts	\$125,206
34.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Computer Studies Department	\$124,414
35.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Mathematics	\$123,740
36.	Dean II, Kinesiology, Athletics, & Dance/Athletic Director	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Kinesiology, Ath, & Dance	\$122,682

37.	Foundation-Executive Director	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - SRJC Foundation	\$122,676
38.	Dean II, Instruction & Technical Services/Petaluma Campus	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Petaluma Campus	\$122,076
39.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Business Administration	\$122,029
40.	Director, Institutional Research	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Petaluma/Inst. Research	\$121,888
41.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Mathematics	\$120,889
42.	Counselor	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Counseling	\$120,327
43.	Dean II, Arts & Humanities	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Dean Arts & Humanities	\$120,276
44.	Dean II, Disabled Students Programs & Services	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Disability Resources	\$119,896
45.	Dean II, Child Development & Teacher Education	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Child Development	\$119,498
46.	Director, Student Financial Services	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Financial Aid	\$119,498
47.	Director, Student Health Services	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Student Health Services	\$119,498
48.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Modern & Classical Languages	\$119,239
49.	Counselor	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Counseling	\$117,786
50.	Programmer Analyst, Senior (Confidential)	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Information Technology	\$117,666
51.	Director, Student Affairs and New Student Programs	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Student Affairs	\$117,495
52.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Petaluma/Life	\$117,154
53.	Director, Human Resources	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Human Resources Department	\$117,010
54.	Director, Bookstore	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Bookstore	\$116,179

55.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Chemistry	\$116,056
56.	Counselor	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Counseling	\$115,892
57.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Business Administration	\$115,529
58.	Counselor	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Counseling	\$114,725
59.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Mathematics	\$114,580
60.	Dean II, Student Services/Petaluma	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Petaluma Campus	\$114,558
61.	Counselor	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Petaluma/Counseling	\$114,107
62.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Mathematics	\$113,960
63.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Life Sciences	\$113,853
64.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Behavioral Sciences	\$113,731
65.	Director, Academic Records & International Admissions	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Admissions & Records	\$113,324
66.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Mathematics	\$113,154
67.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Petaluma/Computer Studies	\$112,577
68.	Director, Admissions & Records	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Admissions & Records	\$111,975
69.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Communication Studies	\$111,742
70.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Social Science	\$110,701
71.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - College Skills	\$110,295
72.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Industrial & Trade Technology	\$109,880

73.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Behavioral Sciences	\$109,626
74.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Kinesiology, Ath, & Dance	\$109,558
75.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Agriculture/Natural Resource	\$109,346
76.	Programmer Analyst, Senior	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Information Technology	\$108,756
77.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Life Sciences	\$108,711
78.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Computer Studies Department	\$107,892
79.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Chemistry	\$107,447
80.	Director, Facilities Operations	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Facilities Operations-SR	\$107,362
81.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Health Sciences	\$107,164
82.	Director, Community Education	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Community Ed	\$107,150
83.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Intdis Stud Phil, Hums, Relig	\$106,455
84.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Mathematics	\$106,378
85.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Business Administration	\$105,394
86.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Industrial & Trade Technology	\$105,296
87.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Health Sciences	\$105,121
88.	Counselor	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Petaluma/Counseling	\$105,047
89.	Counselor	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Counseling	\$104,950
90.	Librarian	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Library & Info Resources	\$104,761

91.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Agriculture/Natural Resource	\$104,375
92.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Agriculture/Natural Resource	\$104,273
93.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Music	\$104,140
94.	College Nurse Practitioner	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Student Health Services	\$104,130
95.	Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Information Technology	\$104,093
96.	Programmer Analyst, Senior	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Information Technology	\$103,945
97.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Health Sciences	\$103,418
98.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Engineering/Physics	\$103,345
99.	Programmer Analyst, Senior	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Information Technology	\$103,092
100.	Faculty	Sonoma County Junior College District	SRJC - Social Science	\$102,966